DATE:- 13/07/2020 C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION
(MAIN)-2020 REGION: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PAGE: - 1
***%% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE

GAZETTE) **%*x%

ROLL F § NAME OF CANDIDATE it ———m—
————— SUBJECTS-—--——-=-———=———=——=————  INT-SB-GRD RES o ‘coMg

NO I % SUB CP SURBR CD
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3 . SUB

MKS GR MKS GR
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 75482 M S S PUBLIC SCHOOL MAVILIKKADAVU CALICUT KERALA
24632155 F FASILA P B 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 Al PASS '

095 Al 085 A1l

095 Al 0%6 Al 100 Al
24632156 F NIYATHA M KALOOR 301 041
042 043 044 Al Al Al PASS

096 Al 095 Al

095 Al 085 Al 098 Al

24632157 F PUNNYA  THEERTHA T S 301 041
042 043 044 Al Al Al PASS
095 Al 097 A&l
095 Al 095 Al 099 A1l
24632158 F FEENA  FATHIMA 301 041
042 043 044 Al Al Al PASS
099 Al 095 Al
092 A2 093 A2 095 Al '
24632159 F ARDHAKA S 301 041
042 043 044 Al Al Al PASS
S 098 Al 079 Bl
094 Al 079 B1 099 Al
24632160 F NANDANA J R 301 041
042 043 044 Al Al A2 PASS
095 Al 056 D1
080 Bl 071 C1 093 A2
24632161 F ANGITHA  VINCENT 301 041
042 043 044 Al a2 Al PASS
' 088 B1 079 Bl
087 A2 080 B1 095 Al
24632162 F LAKSHMI M V 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 Al PASS
098 Al 094 A2
095 Al 094 A2 099 Al
24632163 F ALAKA  SURESH 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 Al - PASS
097 Al 095 Al
094 Al 095 Al 099 Al ‘
24632164 F AYSHA  NASRIN c Vv 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 Al f PASS
' 090 A2 095 Al
095 Al 095 Al 098 Al :
24632165 F ADITHI SURAJ 3NT nan



~7% (MAIN)-2020

095 Al 094
24632166 F
042 043
073 B2 068
24632167 F
042 043
089 A2 093
24632168 F
042 043
089 A2 078

24632169 F
042 043

093 A2 082
24632170 F
042 043

083 B1 087
24632171 F

042 043
094 Al 079
24632172 F
042 043
088 A2 083
24632173 F
042 043
050 AZ 084
24632174 E
042 043
075 B2 058
24632175 F
042 043
082 B1 076
24632176 F
042 043
081 B1 073

24632177 F
042 043

A2 091 Bl
RINSHA  RASHEED
044 Al Al
Cl 096 A1l
AYISHA RIZA P P
044 21 Ng
A2 098 A1l
AVANTIKA AJAY PODUVAL
044 Al-A2
B2 008 Al
e < DEVIKA RAJEESH
044 Al Al
B1 097 Al
ANAMIKA T K
044 Al A2
A2 098 Al
FATHIMA  SHERIN
044 AlTAD
Bl 095 Al
K  NANDANA
044 ALTA2
427008 AL
NADA  NOUSHAD
044 Al A2
Bl 096 Al
NANDANA B
044 Al A7
D1 080 B2
SWATHI KRISHNA S P
044 Al K
B2 096 Al
JABIN ABDUL JABBAR
044 v Al A2
B2 096 Al
HASNATH C K
044 Al Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A2

Al

A2

Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

;—SQQ

301 041

08 Al 053 D1

301 041

080 A2 091 7A2
© 041

086 Bl 067 C1
301 041
089 Al 074 B2
301 041
099 Al 083 Bl
301 041
0%6 Al 067 ¢l
301 . 041
097 AL 087 - A2
301 041
085 Al 074 B2
301 041

096 Al 044 D2
301 041
037 Al 077 B2
301 - 041

095 Al 068 1

301 041

098 Al 059 C2

085 A1 077 B2 095 A1l
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F S NAME OF CANDIDATE
+==SUBJECTS—======—=—————mee
a L X

COMP

SUB CD SUB CD



J/ SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3 SUB
y MKS GR MKS GR
&4 GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 75482 M S S PUBLIC SCHOOL MAVILIKKADAVU CALICUT KERALA
24632178 F DILSHA  BASHEER 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 A2 PASS

.. 0957 A1 045 D2
074 B2 060 D1 093 A2 b
24632178 F SHELHA V 301 041

042 " 043 044 Al A2 Al PASS
' 085 B2 063 Cl1

073 B2 075 B2 0% Al

24632180 F RIDA HYDER : 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 A2 PASS

097 Al 049 D1
081 B1 071 C1 098 Al
24632181 F FATHWIMATH BINTH ASHRAF 301 041
042z 043 044 Al A2 Al PASS

095 Al 063 Cl1
084 B1 084 Bl 085 Al
24632182 F AMEENA MURINGAKODEN 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 Al PASS

098 Al 083 Bl
025 Al 095 Al 087 Al
24632183 F SHAMMA ABDULLA c B 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 A2 PASS

095 Al 067 C1
080 Bl 077 B2 077 C1
24632184 F NANDANA ANIL KUMAR 301 041
042 043 044 Al Al Al PASS

085 Al 077 BZ
084 B1 080 B1 0% Al
24632185 E H AYSHATH NEHA 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 Al PASS

0% Al 0985 Al
095 Al 095 Al 0%% Al
- 24632186 F AFEEHA ASHRAF K P 301 041
042 043 044 Al AZ Al PASS

085 Al 090 A2
095 Al 095 Al 100 Al

24632187 F FATHIMA  ZIMRIN SYED : 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 Al PASS

096 Al 073 B2
078 B1 070 C1 095 Al
24632188 F ATHULYA  RAVIKUMAR 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 Al PASS

096 Al 094 A2
082 B1 094 A2 097 Al
24632189 F ASMA  AMBADI 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 A2 PASS

096 Al 059 cC2
074 B2 062 D1 091 B1
24632190 F TANSA DEONA  BABS : 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 Al . PASS

- ’ 097 Al 091 A2

094 Al 095 Al 100 Al <
24632191 F HANA  FATHIMA K : 301 041

A~ A~ A oA



095 Al 095 a1 095 Al

24632192 F GAYATHRI K i 301 041
042 043 044 Al Al a1 PASS ‘
' : 099 21 087 a2
095 Al 088 a2 099 A1

24632193 F ARSHA K  ASHRAF 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 A1 PASS

‘ 093 A1 073 B2
081 Bl 074 B2 095 a1 e

24632194 F DEVIKA RAJRESH 301% 041
042 043 044 Al Al A1 PASS

085 Al 061 c2

088 A2 084 B1 094 A2 .

24632195 F MARIYAM AAFRIN ABDULLA 301 041

042 043 044 Al A2 A1l PASS

‘ 099 A1 097 a1

099 Al 098 a1 100 Aa1

24632196 F DIya S RAVEENDRAN 301 041

042 043 044 Al A2 A1 PASS g
; 095 A1 086 a2

092 A2 084 B2 095 A1

24632197 F RESHMA M S 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 A1l PASS

096 Al 094 a>
095 Al 096 Al 099 a3
24632198 F RAHA  KASIM 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 A1 PASS

099" A1 086 a2
093 A2 095 a1 100 a1
24632199 F AMAL BINTHA  AMEER . 301 041
042 043 044 Al A2 Al PASS
; ; 099 A1 089 a2
095 Al 095 Al 099 a1
24632200 M MUHAMMED MUJEEBULLA 301 041
042 - 043 044 Al Al A2 ' comp 041

094 A1 042 F
069 C1 065 c2 081 Bm2
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: KXY SCHOOL 7 -ROLT, NO WISE
GAZETTE) *%%%x

ROLL F S NAME oF s e R D s

————— SUBJECTS—=mmmm e INT-SB-GRD RES CoMP
NO L X SUB CD SUB CD
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3 SUB

MKS. GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 75482 M S S PUBLIC SCHOOL MAVILIKKADAVU CALICUT KERALA

24632201 M MAHMOOD FAHAD M P - 301 041
042 043 044 Al Al A2 PASS

' 095 Al 056 D1
Bl 075 B2 094 A2

2202 M ARJUN SAST 301 041



04.

087
24¢
042

095
246
042

094
246!
042

095
2463

© 043 044

7

o cl 072 C1 095 Al
54632203 M VYSHNAV ~ RAVI
042 043 044

0l

065 C2 049 D2 066 C2
24632204 M ANAHID SHAJU
042 043 044

094 Al 089 A2 095 Al
24632205 M AFSHIN IQBAL
042 043 044

083 Bl 071 C1 09%4 A2
24632206 M SHEEZ MOHAMMED
042 043 044

078 Bl 068 Cl1 085 B2

Al

Al

Al AZ

Al A2

Al Al

PARAMBATH

Al

Al AZ

24632207 M ADIL ~ MUHAMMED ANCHALAN

042 043 044

087 A2 087 A2 095 Al

~ 24632208 M SHALIQUE RAYYAN

042 043 044

087 A2 093 A2 096 Al
24632209 M SREEHARI KARUN
042 043 044

085 A2 073 B2 095 Al
24632210 M MUHAMMED AFREED
042 043 044

066 C2 074 B2 088 Bl
24632211 M VISMAY A WY
042 043 044

095 Al 097 Al 099 Al

. 24632212 M RENITH MOHAN R

042 043 044

070 C1 060 D1 089 Bl
54632213 M AADITHYA DEV S
042 043 044

095 Al 095 Al 099 Al
24632214 M NAVANEETH K S
042 043 044

095 Al 095 Al 099 Al
24632215 M JESHIN & J
042 043 044

091 A2 086 Bl 086 Bl
24632216 M DHANISH MOHAMMED
042 043 044

091 A2 090 A2 095 Al

24632217 M NANDAGOPAL K 5

nan la Nl A AaA

Al

v
Al

Al

Al A2

K
Al AZ

Al Al

ABDULLA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al A2

Al Al

Al Al

Al Al

Al Al

Al AL

PASS

COMP

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

094
301

041

076

301

096

301

095

301

096

301

086

301

085

301

097

301

090

301

097

301

097

301

084

301

095

301

Al

c2

Al

Al

Al

Bl

B2

Al

A2

Al

Al

B2

Al

053
041
034
041
080
041
069
041

052

041
077
041
076
041
065
041
060
041
095
041
045
041
083
041
099
041
074
041

082

041

D1

Bl

Ccl

D1

B2

B2

gl

c2

al

D2

Bl

Al

B2

Bl



095 Al 095

041
053
041
052
041
053
041
087
041
062
041

090

WISE

D1

D1

D1

A2

c2

A2

03d
090

030
095

030

068

030

048

A2

Al

&1

D2

Al 099 Al .
24632218 M NANDAKISHOR S 301
042 043 044 Al Al Al PASS
8 -
073 B2 061 D1 083 B2
24632219 M MUHAMMED MINHAN M 301
042 043 283 Al Al A1l PASS
: 088 Bl
065 C2 064 C2 073 DI
24632220 M JAWAD ABDUL KHADAR i 301
042 043 044 Al Al Al PASS ’1;,
. 084 B2
081 Bl 075 B2 093 A2
24632221 M MANAS  PRAMOD \ 301
042 043 044 Al Al Al PASS
090 A2
087 A2 091 A2 095 Al
24632222 F ALLU HALEEMA 301
042 043 044 21 Al Al PASS
095 Al
090 A2 079 Bl 096 Al
24632223 F FATHIMA MEHRIN 301
042 043 044 Al A2 Al PASS
097 Al
083 Bl 088 A2 090 B1
DATE:- 13/07/2020 C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION
(MAIN)-2020 REGION: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PAGE: - 4
- **x*%* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO
GAZETTE) ***x%*
ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE
————— SUBJECTS————--m———————oc———  INT-SB-GRD  RES COMP
NO L X SUB CD
SUB CD SUB CD  SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3 SUB
MKS GR
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR
SCHOOL : - 75482 M S S PUBLIC SCHOOL MAVILIKKADAVU CALICUT KERALA
24632224 M SINAN KADAVATH 301
054 055 265 Al Al Al PASS
082 B2
094 Al 095 Al 094 Al
24632225 M AKARSH K P 301
054 055 265 Al Al Al PASS
095 Al
096 Al 095 Al 097 A1l
24632226 M GOWTHAM DAS P M 301
054 055 265 Al Al Al PASS
085 B2
085 Bl 084 A2 087 Bl
24632227 M ABIL K K 301
054 055 265 Al Al A2 . PASS
: ‘ 070 C2
>30 B2 088 A2 082 C1
532228 M ASHIK RAHMAN E P 301

030



055 265 Al Al A2 PASS
062 D1 048 D2
J66 C2 069 B2 069 DI
24632229 M HAMDAN ISMAIL N V 301 030
054 055 265 Al Al A2 PASS
055 D2 048 D2
066 C2 076 Bl 069 DI
TOTAL CANDIDATES : 75 TOTAL PASS : 73 TOTAL COMPTT. : 2 TOTAL
ESSENTIAL REPEAT : 0 TOTAL ABSENT : 0 -

;)
)



